AXIS™

great design never goes out of style

Executive, Conference, Management, Guest

Model Control
2600 S1

2600 K1

2610 S1

2610

2600 GT
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Description

Mid-Back

Swivel-Tilt Control

Use for a variety of general office
seating, including private office
and conference room seating.

Mid-Back

Knee Tilt Control

Ultimate seating comfort suited
for the executive or manager. Al-
lows for a full range of movement
with a sharp, simple look.

High-Back

Swivel-Tilt Control

Use for a variety of general office
seating, including private office
and conference room seating.

High-Back

Knee Tilt Control

Ultimate seating comfort suited
for the executive or manager. Al-
lows for a full range of movement
with a sharp, simple look.

Guest Chair

Well suited for guest seating.
Comes standard with non-
marking glides

Arm
Options

armless
al6

armless
al6

armless
al6

armless
al6

armless
al6

NOTE: GT REQUIRES MINOR ASSEMBLY WHEN SHIPPED “SC”

Sit in Style

Leather List Price

L3

465
565

515
615

515
615

565
665

445
545

Work in Comfort
Get the Value ©

L4

465
565

515
615

515
615

565
665

445
545

Shipping Notes (please select a packaging code when ordering)

List Upcharge
$0

$0

Code  Description

AB assembled in bag for will call
SAC semi-assembled in carton

Mechanical Functions

e 360 Degree Swivel

e Pneumatic Seat Height Adjustment
e Tilt Tension Control

e Seat and Back Tilt as a Unit

e Upright Position Tilt Lock

® 360 Degree Swivel

e Pneumatic Seat Height Adjustment
e Tilt Tension Control

e Seat and Back Tilt as a Unit

e 5 Position Tilt Lock

e Anti-kick Safety Release Feature

e Reduced Rise of Front Seat Edge

e 360 Degree Swivel

e Pneumatic Seat Height Adjustment
e Tilt Tension Control

e Seat and Back Tilt as a Unit

e Upright Position Tilt Lock

® 360 Degree Swivel

e Pneumatic Seat Height Adjustment
e Tilt Tension Control

e Seat and Back Tilt as a Unit

e 5 Position Tilt Lock

e Anti-kick Safety Release Feature

e Reduced Rise of Front Seat Edge

Dimensions

W: 25.8

D: 24.0

H: 39.0-44.0
SW: 21.0

SD: 20.5

SH: 16.5-21.5

W: 25.8

D: 24.0

H: 39.0-44.0
SW: 21.0

SD: 20.5

SH: 16.5-19.5

W: 25.8

D: 24.0

H: 47.0-51.0
SW: 20.5

SD: 20.5

SH: 16.5-21.5

W: 25.8

D: 24.0

H: 47.0-51.0
SW: 20.5

SD: 20.5

SH: 16.5-21.5

W: 24.3
D: 24.0
H: 39.0
SW: 20.5
SD: 20.5
SH: 16.5

BW: 22.0
BH: 21.0

WT: 60.4 Ibs.

BW: 22.0
BH: 21.0

WT: 60.4 Ibs.

BW: 22.0
BH: 25.0

WT: 64.0 Ibs.

BW: 22.0
BH: 25.0

WT: 64.0 Ibs.

BW: 22.0
BH: 21.0

WT: 57.3 Ibs.

Arm Options

Black Soft Touch
C-Shape Arm

Additional Options

Self-Locking Hard
Floor Casters
(5 per set)

Heavy-Duty
65mm Casters
(5 per set)

i

27" Polished Alumi-
num Base

No Tools Required!

A16

C2
$35
c4
$30

BA6
$75

(except guest model)

c3

Hard Floor Casters
(5 per set)

Ballistic Nylon
Outside Back Only

BNE

$ 150
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